
Auswertung Sommer-Cup 2025

Bewerb 40 Schuß stehend frei max 400

Mannschaftswertung
Name S-Nr Verein Mannschaft April Mai Juni Juli August gesamt

IZ Ringe
LEITHINGER Ronald 7839 SV Molln Molln 1 0 354
LEITHINGER Bernd 4312 SV Molln Molln 1 0 358
GEBESMAIR Ernst 2032 SV Molln Molln 1 0 351

1063

BIRKLBAUER Martin 3875 SG Freistadt Freistadt 1 0 364
HAIDER Bernhard 5331 SG Freistadt Freistadt 1 0 351
PIRCHENFELLNER Matthias 5229 SG Freistadt Freistadt 1 0 347

1062

ÖHLINGER Ernst 8044 SC Offenhausen SCO2 0 352
SCHMIDT Manfred 1750 SC Offenhausen SCO2 0 340
PRIELINGER Andreas 3467 SC Offenhausen SCO2 5 348

1040

ATTENEDER Anton 0677 DSG Union Naarn Naarn2 2 344
PILZ Manfred 0558 DSG Union Naarn Naarn2 1 330
PFLÜGLER Adolf 0832 DSG Union Naarn Naarn2 3 359
RODIN Andre 5922 DSG Union Naarn Naarn2

1033

MANLIG Cosima OÖ-Kader 5480 SV Ottsdorf Otttsdorf 1 2 337
SCHERSCH Willibald 1266 SV Ottsdorf Otttsdorf 1 3 356
OBERT Stefan 4816 SV Ottsdorf Otttsdorf 1 2 328

1021

ESZSL Hannelore 1253 LHA Linz LHA2 0 349
FAMBACH Sonja 3427 LHA Linz LHA2 0 342
NIEDERLÄNDER Hans-Peter 8265 LHA Linz LHA2 0 320

1011

KOGLER Marion 3740 SV Überackern Überackern2 5 353
DICKER Martina 2339 SV Überackern Überackern2 2 349
FELLNER Manuela 0910 SV Überackern Überackern2 1 308

1010

BENEZEDER Josef 0917 SV Aistersheim Aistersheim1 0 0
DISTLBACHER Peter 5389 SV Aistersheim Aistersheim1 3 367
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GRÜNDLINGER Markus 5881 SV Aistersheim Aistersheim1 4 355
722

STARK Christina 4069 SV Uttendorf Uttendorf1
STARK Michael 9097 SV Uttendorf Uttendorf1
DODA Nik 3984 SV Uttendorf Uttendorf1

Einzelwertung
Name S-Nr Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S 5.S 6.S IZ Ringe
DISTLBACHER Peter 5389 SV Aistersheim 94 91 91 91 0 0 3 367
BIRKLBAUER Martin 3875 SG Freistadt 91 92 88 93 0 0 0 364
STRNAD Michael 4598 SC Offenhausen 91 89 89 92 0 0 0 361
PFLÜGLER Adolf 0832 DSG Union Naarn 93 89 83 94 0 0 3 359
LEITHINGER Bernd 4312 SV Molln 90 96 88 84 0 0 0 358
SCHERSCH Willibald 1266 SV Ottsdorf 92 85 92 87 0 0 3 356
GRÜNDLINGER Markus 5881 SV Aistersheim 88 89 89 89 0 0 4 355
LEITHINGER Ronald 7839 SV Molln 90 89 87 88 0 0 0 354
KOGLER Marion 3740 SV Überackern 91 89 87 86 0 0 5 353
ÖHLINGER Ernst 8044 SC Offenhausen 90 89 88 85 0 0 0 352
GEBESMAIR Ernst 2032 SV Molln 91 86 86 88 0 0 0 351
HAIDER Bernhard 5331 SG Freistadt 86 89 86 90 0 0 0 351
DICKER Martina 2339 SV Überackern 84 91 89 85 0 0 2 349
ESZSL Hannelore 1253 LHA Linz 92 83 88 86 0 0 0 349
PIRCHENFELLNER Matthias 5229 SG Freistadt 85 90 85 87 0 0 0 347
ATTENEDER Anton 0677 DSG Union Naarn 86 89 83 86 0 0 2 344
FAMBACH Sonja 3427 LHA Linz 86 84 85 87 0 0 0 342
SCHMIDT Manfred 1750 SC Offenhausen 83 86 86 85 0 0 0 340
MAIR Christian 5889 SC Offenhausen 85 84 78 91 0 0 0 338
MANLIG Cosima OÖ-Kader 5480 SV Ottsdorf 85 85 84 83 84 79 2 337 500
LITTRINGER Franziska OÖ-Kader 4902 SV Molln 89 84 80 81 84 84 0 334 502
WINKLER Thomas 5513 SC Offenhausen 86 86 87 75 0 0 0 334
THANHOFER Gerhard 6107 SC Offenhausen 88 79 77 87 0 0 0 331

0,0



PILZ Manfred 0558 DSG Union Naarn 82 81 87 80 0 0 1 330
OBERT Stefan 4816 SV Ottsdorf 84 79 85 80 0 0 2 328
INNREITHER Kurt 3113 SV Molln 80 86 79 76 0 0 0 321
NIEDERLÄNDER Hans-Peter 8265 LHA Linz 80 73 87 80 0 0 0 320
GEISZHÜTTNER Stefan 4514 SV Molln 79 75 70 86 0 0 0 310
FELLNER Manuela 0910 SV Überackern 83 78 72 75 0 0 1 308
SCHARAX Harald 4879 SC Offenhausen 70 65 70 76 0 0 0 281
BENEZEDER Josef 0917 SV Aistersheim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DODA Nik 3984 SV Uttendorf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KERBL Gustav 3395 SV Molln 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RODIN Andre 5922 DSG Union Naarn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STARK Christina 4069 SV Uttendorf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STARK Michael 9097 SV Uttendorf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


